Tuesday (1000-
1145hrs)

Wednesday (1000-

Sessi Hrs.
ession  Hrs 1130hrs)

Week Dates Facilitators Session  Hrs.

Sessior Hrs.  Thursday (1000-1145hrs)

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter -
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter
. 121) Intro to MC / 016)
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Mentor Coach A h 13 2
uesday, March 7, entor Coaching (Asynch) -- The ICE Man Cometh

CCFC Service-Specific
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter 16 Training (Service
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter

125) Mr. C: | ttob

11 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter .

12 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Dr.JR Flatter

CCFC Serwce Specific
13 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Dr. JR Flatt
14 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Dr. IR Flatter n

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Dr. JR Flatter

CCFC Specmc Training &
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Dr. JR Flatt
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